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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yarden Riis106
AIM

8.725 9.800 9.6759.675 37.875
6 1 2 3T 1T

1T

Kylie Browne113
AIM

9.000 9.700 9.7259.450 37.875
4 2 4 1 1T

1T

McKinley Wagner335
RBGA

8.750 9.600 9.6759.375 37.400
5 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Sofia Ruiz328
RBGA

9.250 9.500 9.3759.250 37.375
1 4 10 9 4 

4 

Brianna Garza250
Maximum

9.050 9.450 9.4009.350 37.250
3 6 6 7T 5 

5 

Karah Funderburg110
AIM

8.375 9.250 9.7009.300 36.625
13T 9T 8 2 6T

6T

Morgan Allen169
CAG

8.625 9.350 9.4509.200 36.625
9 8 12 5 6T

6T

Alexandra Isenbarger257
Maximum

8.475 9.000 9.3509.700 36.525
12 14 1 10 8 

8 

Addyson Coates171
CAG

8.550 9.250 9.3009.225 36.325
10 9T 11 11 9 

9 

Dania Rios190
Flips

8.675 8.700 9.4009.525 36.300
7 18 3 7T 10 

10 

Kyndahl Boatcallie289
POWERSPORTS

8.200 9.075 9.4259.125 35.825
16 12 13 6 11 

11 

Randi Surguy334
RBGA

8.375 9.475 8.8758.725 35.450
13T 5 17 15 12 

12 

Isabella Cabrera372
WGA Texans

8.000 9.050 9.0259.325 35.400
17 13 7 13T 13 

13 

Nicolette Naeher267
Maximum

9.100 9.225 9.1507.900 35.375
2 11 23 12 14 

14 

Ana Sofia Abshire298
RBGA

8.650 9.375 8.6758.375 35.075
8 7 20 16T 15 

15 

Carmela Bifano357
WGC

8.300 8.200 9.0258.900 34.425
15 21 15 13T 16 

16 

Addison Sharp142
Bannon's

7.600 8.800 8.5509.050 34.000
18 17 14 18 17 

17 

Julie Paulk176
CAG

5.950 8.850 8.6759.275 32.750
22 16 9 16T 18 

18 

Samantha Broaddus371
WGA Texans

6.750 8.950 8.1008.225 32.025
19 15 21 20T 19 

19 

Kelly Frederick195
Juergen's

8.500 7.400 7.8008.050 31.750
11 23 22 22 20 

20 

Reagan Solt236
K2

6.500 8.550 8.1008.500 31.650
21 19 18 20T 21 

21 

Olivia Kendrick283
Mazeika's

6.700 8.500 7.6008.450 31.250
20 20 19 24 22 

22 

McKinley Morris232
K2

5.250 7.600 8.3258.825 30.000
24 22 16 19 23 

23 

Josephine Mayes156
East Texas Twisters

5.650 6.000 7.7507.600 27.000
23 24 24 23 24 

24 
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